Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sebastian Beecroft - (1504233) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:44.92
1:46.67
1:47.55
1:48.83
1:50.94
1:53.12
1:55.13

1:56.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:46.67
1:47.55
1:50.94
1:44.92
1:48.83
1:53.12
1:56.61
1:55.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

146
139
135
131
123
116
110
106

WA Pts

139
135
123
146
131
116
106
110

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

19/11/22
02/04/23
04/12/22
15/11/22
25/11/22
17/07/22
19/06/22

10/07/22

Date

02/04/23
04/12/22
25/11/22
19/11/22
15/11/22
17/07/22
10/07/22
19/06/22

Meet

Nova Centurion November Meet

Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022
Arnold SC 2022 Club Champiosnhips
Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022
Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler

Meet

Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022
Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022

Nova Centurion November Meet

Arnold SC 2022 Club Champiosnhips
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler

Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Matlock
Nottingham
Arnold
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield

Ponds Forge

Venue

Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Arnold

Harvey Hadden
Ponds Forge

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 2
Arnold 3
Arnold 3
Arnold 4
NottNorthern 4
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3

Club Swam Under Level

Arnold 3
Arnold 3
NottNorthern 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Arnold 4
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



