Sebastian Beecroft - (1504233) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:44.92	146	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:46.67	139	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Arnold	3
1:47.55	135	Н	04/12/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022	Nottingham	Arnold	3
1:48.83	131	Н	15/11/22	Arnold SC 2022 Club Champiosnhips	Arnold	Arnold	4
1:50.94	123	Н	25/11/22	Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022	Nottingham	NottNorthern	4
1:53.12	116	Н	17/07/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022	Harvey Hadden	NottNorthern	3
1:55.13	110	Н	19/06/22	Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottNorthern	3
1:56.61	106	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	NottNorthern	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:46.67	139	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Arnold	3
1:47.55	135	Н	04/12/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022	Nottingham	Arnold	3
1:50.94	123	Н	25/11/22	Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022	Nottingham	NottNorthern	4
1:44.92	146	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:48.83	131	Н	15/11/22	Arnold SC 2022 Club Champiosnhips	Arnold	Arnold	4
1:53.12	116	Н	17/07/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022	Harvey Hadden	NottNorthern	3
1:56.61	106	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	NottNorthern	3
1:55.13	110	Н	19/06/22	Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottNorthern	3

Page 1/1